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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 2541 + frigoblock + 6x2 + euro 5 + LIFT

Precio
Construccién
Afio de construccién
Id

NUmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Construccion longitud
Construccion anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcion
WDB9302041L598862

€24.750,-
Transporte frigorifico
2011

WDB9302041L.598862

WDB9302041L.598862

Automatico
941.775 km
Diesel

Euro 5

302 kW (410 PK)
26.000 kg
13.755 kg
12.245 kg

797 cm

249 cm

228 cm

Marca de unidad de frio: Frigoblock
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